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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#:
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 VEWL. #:
I-171#: Y NO

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

EXIT VISA#:

(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.

admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

]

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM Néuyen O N
Last Middle First
-— g
Current Address: L } Hm\{ ik Nkhke Tram o
’ J
Date of Birth: A6 Place of Birth: Ului utm .
: d
Previous Occupation (before 1975) Jhd ¢4 _
(Rank & Position)
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From 051 ¥ To o] %0 | W
{ 7 i
Years: S Months: Days:
SPONSOR'S NAME: FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE
FOLTTTCAL PRRmERS AS0C.
PO BOX 5135
ARLINGTON, VA 222054635
Address and Telephone Number
NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.
Name, Address & Telephone Rumber Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category 1 of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on

INS Form I1-130 must do sa.

DATE PREPARED:
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Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF

BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP
PA.

lll O

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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Kinh thda BA. Lo
La tho nay dung ra phai dudc viet h&ng Anh ngﬂ,nhdng vi dieu kien kho khin
kinh nong BA thong cam cho khi t01 viét 14 thd nay bénz Viet néﬁ
Thua Bi, nguyen tmwc ka toi la mot ! quan cua QUAN Lyc VIET NAM com HOA say
khi di hge tap trd ve tol 1ap gla dinh vdi ngudi vg dau tien Vdi bao nhleu dieu khé
khin, nim 1982 t01 va vd toico lam ho sd gdi sang HDA KY xin dudc nhqp canh HOA xy
theo chddng trinh ODP.Ng801 vg dau tien nay co than nhan tai HOA KYgiup dd va
co le dudc sy giup 40 nay nén nim I984 toi co nban dudc €13y IV cua TOA DAI st
HOA KY TAI BANGKOK THAILAND. o ]
Dieu kbong may 1a sau khi nhan dd@c giayI? toi va vd toily di Td do toi phﬁi
cat dﬂt moi lien lac véi phia ben vd va cung khong con lien 1ac gi vdi than nhén
cua vJ tai HOA xx nua.xhong con dvdc ai giup 46, van thén lai la mot si quan cua
che do cu toi hlet réng viecxin dddc nhap canhﬁ sang HOA KY chi con la dieu nd
udc...The “nhing nh&hg thang ngay gan day qua bao chi,toi bibt duge HOA KY dang
co chinh sach nhan déo edi vdi tu nhgn cai tao tal VIﬁT NAM.HY VONG lai bung len
manh 1iet toi viet 13 the nay kinh gdi dén BA va kinh monQ“BA gidp dd cho toi
(va ngddi vo chinh thilc thit hai)aﬁoc tai dinh cu tai HOA XY theo chihh sach
phan dao trSh
Vdi ngﬂdi vd hien tai bay gid ckung toi khﬁhg co al la than nhan tai HOA KY
giup ad,noi hy vcng chi con troug mon( vao CEINE PHU HOA K!.Kinh mong BA duyet
xet can thiep cho...Toi khong biet viet gi hon la:Neu dﬂdc cnap thuan tai dinh cud
tai HOA KY voi tinh than ky 1uat cua/mot si quan binh chuns nhay du ngqg trﬂdc'
toi cam kbt se ton trongmLUAT PHAP HOA XY cuns nhd ze hanh dong dun; de trd thanh
ngﬂdi cong dan tot cua aat nddc EOA KI. -
!in kinh chao BA va xin chiuc BA VA GIA DINH BA gﬁp nhieu dieu hanh phuc trong
cuoc song. Luc nay toi khons mong gi hon la nhan dude mot 1a thd khuyen khich

cua BA.

A ~ - ’
Fhatrang,Viet Nam,ngay 25 thang 12,1988.
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Nguyemn chi Linh,
.Toi xig dﬂdc dinh kel theeo Ia thd nay

nh» to sau d
.Mot ban tra 181 nhﬂng can ot danh cho tu nhan cal tao tai van NAM,
Mot ban sao ho khau(dia chi)
.n§t ban sao giay Iv.
.Hbt ban £a0 giay khai sanh. Hot cua vd.
: .Hot ban 8a0 chung minh nhan dan(cén cuoc);Hot cua vd.
.Mot ian 8ao giay ly di vdi ngudi vd trﬁoc.

Mol B Ao GIAS HON THG Vet Neddt VE tHEn TAL .




P.S
Cach day 3 thang,toi cé sdi che BA not la thd va nhﬁng giay td nhu the 1ay,

Khong bidt BA co nhan dudc khong’.ﬂbn 1ay,vi qua 1o ling,toi lai gél cho BA
la tho thil _hai nay.linh moRg BA hieu cho tam trang bat'an cua td1 higs nay...
cin non; 34 nnau dudc thd cua tel va kinh xia Bk viet che toi doi ;ionz.

BIA cnI CUA 70T BAY GIO LA 34,HONG LINK, , NEATRANG VIET NAM(KEDNG PHAI LA DIA
CHI TREN GIAY IV):XIN PEEP pudC THONG Bi0 SU THAY BT pIA cni TREN DE BA BIET.

AV [
.. JNGUYEN CHI LINK
34,HONG LINN,NHATRANG VIET NAM
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TOl CAO PHAP VIEN
TOA THUQNG - THAM HUE
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Thim-Phin Toa So,Thim Khiah-Hoa, ngbl t{u_Vﬁn-phbng,

_ PHI ~I GH-K1 EM sreind o lges sr phu ta,
Co Ong, Ba iE TBI BACH ‘A 31 tudi, nghd
noi«trd , cin cwéc 83 - 27B010753
H hat rang ngﬁy E3e'in I?e‘?

o 4 .-?hlﬁngwéh Nhatrang

dén trinh ring hién khOng thd xin trich lgc khai-sanh cia con

b&i bign c8

duege vi 18 s8 bo bi tidu hay
chién-tranh, néa thinh cidn Bén Toa bling vao loi khai

caa cic nhan chirng c6 tén Jé sau, doy din d€q" a¥ 1ap chirng thw
th€ vi chirng thw hQ-lich noi trén.
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loj THAN XUAN ANH : 25  tudi, ughé " ‘day bge
5 S4-Phugng-sd4 Nhatrang cln.cudc 33 338013643

Nhat rang ngay I9,1G,1955
vo ofc KHWimG 23 tudi, ngh& thd may

tré tai g8 844mmg,gu ¥hatrang ~ cén-cwbc 38 3640073

chp tai

Jof

Tuy-Hda ngay 10,10, 1955
VO THANH LONG & tudi, nghe¢  Dpy hoe

tré lai < 84-Phung-Shi Nhatrang cin-cuéc & 29M0056

cip tai

Tuy=fida ngay 10.10,1955

Ba nhan chirag :trén ndy, sau kbjjuyén th¢ vid nghe ‘dgc céc

d:i8a 334 337

Hoang-Viét Hinh-Luit phgt Wh pguy ghgng vé vigc hO.
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rﬁ-u{ duong su khong thé xin
'vi 18 58 b bi tieu-hiy bdi

Sau khi nghe doc lm, du‘ongaar, cic ngudi chung cing ky tén
v(n ching t0i va Ong Luc-sy. :
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% Meangkok Thailand

So Ngoaf Wy
EMBASSY OF THE 6 Duong Alexandre de Rhodey

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Quan 1
. Tuanh Phe 11y Cli Migh

—»«7 . v ST
Dear S%r/Madam:

We have received your application and have opened a file for
you. Your file (IV) number is listed above. Please mark this
number on all documents and correspondence you send to us.

The following is a list of documents vhich &re usually needed
to complete our file. Before we can accept you, we must have
these documents. : B - .. - ek

Family Documents

- A copy of your birth certificate and the birth
- certificates of each member of your family.® =~

-- A copy of your marriage certificate (if there was a~
previous marriage we will also need a death certificate
or divorce decree to show the marriage was legally
terminated).

- A copy of each person's Vietnamese ID card.

- A photo of each person.

‘ Employment Documents

- Photocopies of papers that show you worked for the U.S.

’ Government or a U.S. organization. Papers that show you
worked closely with U.S. officials or U.S. programs
while working for the Vietnamese Government or serving
in the Vietnamese Military before April 30, 1975.

Papers that show you went to school or had training in
the U.S. or in another country with U.S. help.

These papers could be personnel actions, payroll slips,
certificates, diplomas, ID cards, travel orders, or the
like. Also send the names of American supervisors or
advisors, or copies of any letters you may have received
from them.

-~ If you or a member of your family has been in
re-education, send a copy of the release certificate.

-- If you have a close relative in the United States or
another country send us the name and address, and tell
us how the person is related to you.




)
.

NOTE: Your legal spouse and unmarried children are ‘the
only relatives eligible to accompany you to the
United States.

You should collect these documents and send them to us. If
you have already submitted some of these documents, you may
wish to forward copies of them again to ensure that the
copies will be included in our file.

In addition to submitting the required documentation, you
should apply for Exit Permits. We must stress the fact that
even when our file is complete, it is still the decision of
the vVietnamese authorities whether or not you will be
permitted: to depart. -This Office has no influence over
decisions by the Vietnamese authorities regarding the
issuance of Exit Permits, and therefore all efforts to obtain
Exit Permits must be made by you.

Please inform us of any change of address or telephone number,

for either you or your relatives in the U.S., and always

write the IV number (five or six digits) on your letter.

This letter is not being sent to you because we have already
reviewed our file for you, but rather to inform you that we
have established a file for you and to tell you the IV number.
After you have submitted all the required documentation, we
will then be able to complete our file. If any other informa-
tion or documents are needed, we will contact you when we
review the file. Please do not write to us, unless it is to
report a change of address, or to tell us you have obtained

Exit Permits; in that case, please send us the Exit Permit

numbers.
Sincerely yours,
Orderly Departure Office
American Embassy
AP0 San Francisco 96346
0DP-37

10/82
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VIET - NAM  CONG - HOA

— TC)A SO'. THA NHAT ANG
BO TU - PHAP SRR i M R
— :  TOA HOA - GIAL QUAN  ViInh-Xvong

S& TU - PHAP HUE

TOA HOA GiAl QUAN VInheiudng. BIEN BZ\N'[HE VI Knai-sinh

Viée s8 _70'6 1TV [65 .- .
Ngay .&(, Lff? cla ﬂso-th.i-o&n

Nim mot ngan chm ixém ndul muoi chln ng%)m Mhang é

. hai L gio.

Truéc mit chung toi Phan-s.’ﬂnh-.;j. N
Quan-Trudng kiém 'lham-"imn Toa Hoa giai Quan Vinh"mng ngoi 1ai
viin-phong, c6 ong rm@n..v in=2gng ", . Thu ky Lnem Luc-sir giup viée
.¢6 ong Wm o 4‘3 tuéx, ngh&-nghicp . 13m £hul

_chanh-quin tai 73w 3ng,x3 VinheT rung,culn JInb.-xm(;,tlm: Mnh-hoa
thé kidm-tra cin-cuoc sé - ITPAUC055 | ofip tai VInh(dng ngay I"l-/,./‘ 022
ngy tai 7h8n V8-38nz,x3 Vink~Trung,quin VIinheilicng, -1..,.‘1 ~lgnienda
dén trinh dién rfing hi¢n nay v'’khéng thé xin sao lucithad . 4nbela cqn y du-qc
vi I& bén chinh bi that lac va sb bo da b tiéu hily trong théi ky chidn tranh.
Mi&n 18-phi

Nyhi dink ngag . TS T TT s et Ty e T e
17-11-47  pag yéu ciu ban tox b&ng vao kn khal cac nhan chu'nﬂ sau day, do y tneu déu, dé lap cho

N . L A SR Tty FAS e
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¥ men bao thav the (.hmw tlur ho- m,h noéi wren.
Lién dé c6 d&n triub dién :
1) .mz;ran-x , J< tudl, nghe- ng,lnép ;;838

chdnh quan tai fa-;)&ng,:m ﬂm‘qw M’w w
thé kitm tra cin'cude 38 W7AL0II7 clip 'ai ﬁnhm gily /3] I‘})ﬁ
ngy tai ‘hén 78-33254x3 ¢Iah-Trung,quin Vink- cgnh

o 2) .,..gp-;sao-m 3 tudi, nghé- n"hiép ing m

chanh quan tai eo-ugnh,xa v"i..b-smmsgl'u@! J‘Inh—.m'dne.tinh Zhanh~-hda
thé kidm-lra cin-cudc s .Lsu(.uC(n. clp tai - mmIOR; ingdy 14/./1955

ugu tai ‘:hbn ‘33-98&,‘33 =20 quﬁn %ﬂdﬂb, tiah n:*nh-h&a
3) g,i-‘\ram o '.,58 tudi, nghé-nghiép Ian thud

chanh quan tai 1.3-331\"1:& vInh~7 rungyquin V{Mmﬂng.‘b‘.nh Jhénh oa

thé kiém-tra ciin-cuéc 85. . .; vIscwi0ch clip 1ai VinhXudngogay 14/ 955
ngu tai 7h8a V8-28ng,yx5 VInheirung,qufn finh-mm,tlnh £hanh-hoa
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nin mrdi bdm. ( 2/1/1954 ) Tg.i thon V"o-Dons, x8 Vinh-!!runs,
quin. “J.th-){u’dng, t{nh Khanh—hoa- La con cua ong NgB—vén—-!l‘hlm
(s) va b I rwén-tn;-xiéng (s). |

: R
Va duyén co m1 dmmrr sw khéng tbé xin sao luc chirng thu h¢ tieh la vi ban

chitth da bi thit tac va s& bo bi tiéu bty trong thoi ky chién tranh.
B&i vay Ban-Toa, chigu theo s kién trén va cac diéu 47 48 P.[oéurf Yiét Ho

luar 1ap bién bin nﬁv dé the vi Ehai-Sinh

cho .&‘ub"‘t«h} : . . o A )

dé tuy nghi tién dun lheo unhw don thinh cilu di nap tai Ban Toa ngﬁv 30/2/1959
Sau khi doc Iax, du'o'ng sy va cac nhan chirng da ky tén du'm dav voi chund toi

va ong Luc sur
Lam tai Vlnh-}(uﬁng ngay, thang, nim nhur trén.

Thuw ky ki§m Luc-syr Quén-Trudng kiém Thim-Phén
I %én va dong; -déu) | (L:% *t;én ;xré dong dhu)
IguySn-vin-ding i o " Phan-5inh-Di
Nhan ching o Buong su, |

1/- Ivmen— xdnh (Ry téen)
'7 neb-van~Thite . (L¥ ten)
2/~ i':iep—ﬁ?io-lm (Ey tén) K

. Duyét tem va trwéc ba tai Nhatrang
5/= Lai=-Trénm (Lantay& ' ngoy théng ndm 19 .
o ' Quyén t& sé
Thu : Mién thué
S ‘ Chi sy

A -;‘:.‘ "'}U("}*t‘

‘;“ ARTILITh e A '
ZAAVR 1999 .




. 4/HAVE YOU SUBMITTED THE APPLICATION FOR FAMILY UNTILL NOW?

. THESE APPLICATIONS HAVE ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM FROM BANGKOK(ODP)
3 IVZ:yes(from BANGKOK THAILAND)

LOI :not yet

5/COMMENTS, REMARKS ¢ ' '
with my presentsSecowP wife,we don't have any relatives im the USA or im the other
foreign countries,my only hope now depemds emn the US govermment:please help us.
Finally please let us stick our pictures on this paper,

A ‘ ‘ -
" NHATRANG,VIET NAM, DECEMBER 25th,1988,

/.

v NGWUEN CHI LINH
34,HONG LINH STREET.NHATRANG VIET NaM

‘,'J { - “5. [ /
- WGew omr Liv NGO TRI BAU -
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QUESTIONNAIRES FOR EX-POLITICAL PRISONERS IN VIET N@M

I/BASIC INFORMATION on_égpnxcang_;g?vzﬁggyug -

I.FULL NAME OF EX-POLITICAL PRISONER?: Nguyen Chi Linh
2.DATE AND PLACE OF BIRTH: March,3th,I953. Tuy Hea,Pnii Yax.
3/POSITION.RANK(APRIL 75)AND MILITARY SN, APO N
‘POSITION:chief ef platoom,battalion 8,alrberme divisiem

RANK :2nd lieutenant

military SN:73/418609 AP02:3II8(APO of hattaliem)
4 ,MONTH, DATE, YEAR ARRESTED: June, 28th,1975

5.MONTH, DATE, YEAR OUT OF CAMP: April,30th,I978

6.CERTIFICATE NUMGER: 22085I9II _

7 .RESIDENCE ADDRESS: 34 ,Hong Linh STREET NhaTran; VietNan

8 .PRESENT A®00¥® MATLLING ADDRESS; 34, ang Linh ,NhaTrang VietRan

2/LIST FULL NAEE,DATE PLACE OF BIRTH OF EX-POLITICAL PRISONER RELATIVES
I.RELATIVES TO ACCOMPANY WITH EX-POLITICAL PRISONER TO BE
CONSISTED FOR US COUNTRY:

NAME DATE.PLACE OF BIRTH |SEX  MARRIED| ADDRESS
Ngo Thi Sau Jar.2nd,I954 Female  yes| 34,Homg Linh,NnaTrang

Viih Trung,NhaTrang

2.COMPLETE FAMILY LIVING(LIVING/DEAD)OF EX-POLITICAL PR;SONER

NAME DATE.PLACE OF BIRTH LBEiBG ADDRESS IN VIET KM
ngyﬁi Binh Jan,I2th,1928 .Phti Yon |living |34, Homg Link, NhaTrang
Lé Thi Bach Mai Fe®.I2th,1927.Phil Yer |living |34, aa;g Linh,NhaTrang
Nguyen Thi Tuyet Nga Mar,.I5th,I954.NhaTrarg |living |Cal Lay,Tien Giang
Nguyel Thi Thu Cuc Oct.26th,I956.NhaTrangg|living SaiGén

Nguyen Hﬁu Phuc Jun, 27th,T7958 .NhaTrang | Dead

Nguyen Thi Minh Phudmg | Jul,I0Oth,T96I.NhaTramg |[1living NhaTrang
Nguyen Xnal Hinh Feb.25th,I1963 . FhaTrang {living NhaTrang
Neuyemivan dic Apr.23th,I964,.NhaTrang |1living SaiGon

' ]
3/RELATIVES OUTSIDES oF VI@T NAM
I.CIOSED RELATIVES IN THE USA:

NAME RELATIONSHIP ADDRESS

2.CLOSED RELATIVES IN OTHER FOREIGN COUNTRIES

| NAME RELATIONSHIP .__ADDRESS
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‘ \ Nhatrang, ngdy 18 thdng 4 nim 1990,

Kinh gdi: HPi gia dinh th nhln cdi tao .
 Kinh thfa Ba HDi_ trydng . : ’

N&m 1988, sau khi gdi cho Bd 02 14 thd vd h8"sd d8'kfnh mong BA
céb»xet can thigp cho toi duge tai dgnh ¢u tai HOA KY_theo chinh
sdch nhn_dgo danh cho cdc cyfu tu nhin cai tge tgi Vigt Nam, thi
vUa qua t8i nh§n dugec gify IV mang s0°259025,

Gia dinh t§i khOng cG thfn nhln tai héi ngoai, ban thin t6i

13i di hoc $8p cai tgo it n¥m (Q2 p¥m 10 thdng trong trai va 06
thang bj guan thuc ngoai trgi)j the nen, nhgn C Sl 3, hon ai
, to1 biet ram b tién t5f dep ndy, néu khdng nhd Ba va
Chinh phu HCA KY th} kh8ng bao gid t0i co dugc.

Ld, thd n‘?ly‘l vi v8y, trude ti€n ndi 1&n 16ng biff dn v3 cing
sfu xa cua t8i d6{ vdi Ba va a8{ vdi HPi GDTNCT do Ba lanh dgo.

Kinh thia B3 Hpi truffng. ) . v

Tai viet Nam, tGi b3 tuc gify IV mdi nhfn nay vag hd sd xin
xuAf{ canh ma t8i da n{p tai dja phddng minh 02 nim trudc dly.

, W8'sd xin §u§f canh, dfgc b3’ tic thém gify IV, tang thm phfh
gjd trj, tpi biét chdc nhy the “vd tBi cung bi8f chdc ring hd sd |,
cua t3i ghl ddge duy§t x€t khi ndo t8i nh3n dugc thd gidi thi§u cua
Chinh phu HOA KY (L.0.I.) . C6 1€, hdn ai hé€, BA cung bi8€ ro
digu thyc té nay .

, yi t8h quan trong cba 14 thd‘gig; thi§u nén toj khﬁng{biéf
cdch niao hdn 13 13i viéf thd cho Bd .Kinh mong Ba, vi myc dich
nhin dgo, can thigp va tgo dj&u kig¢n A€ dang cho t8i dygc nh§n dby
du nhifng gily t& cAh thief cua Chiph phl HOA XY c8p d&" t8i trinh
ngp nhimg gily $d nay 1€én Chinh phu vigt Nam : NEéu ddgc may mﬁn'
nhd th&] thl thu tyc b6 sd xin xulAf canh cua t3i tai Viet Nam mdi
hoan chinh .

, Da tg Bi, t8i xin difng bit, cBY chic 1Di ¢ang pegay céng\phét
trién manh hdn va xin c8u chic riéng ba HQi truong cung gia dinh
moi di8u tdf dep nh&f trong cufc song.

T8i r&€ mong ddgc sy tra 1¥i cla B3 HYi trddng.
Ngd¥i viéf

5.

W st
NGUYRN ciif LINH
34 Hong Linh - Nhatrang
141 bit - VIET NAM

TU b8y 18u nay, ngodi vi§c }i&n lgc v4i Toa Daji s HOA KY tai
Bangkok Thailand, t8i chi gdi h8 sd thém cho Ba, nhd H{i GDINCT
cuz Ba can, thi§p giup 43 .ThE nén t3i r8f ngg¢ nhién khi nhfn,
digc thd cua dng HEU (I§i CTNCTCSVN). Tim higu mdi bi8f Iji cua
Ong HRU_va HPi cua Ba deu cung chung mft muc‘dfche tuy hai HQi

nhdng cing nhd mdt. Biéf th&, t6i th8y vui mifag va an tlm hon .
Hom nay, nh§n ddgc gify IV, xin phép Ba cho t8i, khi ¢d

didu kign, dadge viéf gdi cho Gng I'§U s6 "IV nay, kinh mong Ba vui
long dong y cho.

P‘T&o. LN
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|

. _Ngodi ra, theo yéu chb cha giby IV, t0i lai_ gdi_hd'sd b3’
tic 48y Toa_ Dgi sﬂ HOA XY tai Bangkok Thailand. T3i cipg xin
dgc £di h6 sd bD tuc nay cho Ba,. Kinh mong B3 nhfn g8’ cldu xét
can _thiép them .(That Jra, cud§ chl la ho" sd t01 da gdi cho BA
tr d%y, khong co 31 thay ogi tryf viée tO6i khai them
tén tuo cia con gdi dfu lqng cua chung t01). Mong Ba vui 1long
chfip thudn cho viéc khai thém nay. .

115" s b8’ tdc gdh cd :

;Olqglsg IV.m8i nhgn .

.01 g}ﬁy ra trgi .- (06, thang phal b; quan thuc khi ra

01 ban guestionnaires. trgi, cung ddgc ghi trén gify ndy)
03‘g1$y khai sanh.

03 t&M hinh . 4 x 6.

CMND ’

01 glﬁg 13 d; vdi nguliyg trd@b. .

01 g} y- hon pu véi- ngdﬁl vy hlen th.

OI-ban h§ khAu gia dinh. g

01 bi&n nhn da ngp hd' sd xin xu§€ canh tai viet Nam.

(N T I I
o}
N



Embassy of the United States of America

Bangkok, Thailand

INGL YESY ez LIvs (2)

Reference: 1V 269025

Dear Sir/Madam:

We have received your application and have opened a file for
you, Your file (IV) number is listed above. Please mark this
number on all documents and correspondence you send to us.

The following is a list of documents which are needed to complete
our file. Before your case can be considered further, we must
have these documents.

Family pocuments

-- A copy of your birth certificate and the birth certificates
of each member of your family.

-~ A copy of your marriage certificate (if there was a previous
marriage we will also need, as appropriate, a death
certificate or divorce decree to show the marriage was
legally terminated).

-- A copy of each person's Vietnamese ID card.

1

A photo of each person,

Employment Documents

-- Photocopies of papers that show you worked for the U.S.
Government or a U.S. organization., Papers that show you
worked closely with U.S. officials or U.S. programs while
working for the Vietnamese Government or serving in the
Vietnamese Military before April 30, 1975, Papers that show
you went to school or had training in the U.S. or in another
country under U.S. sponsorship.

These papers could be personnel actions, payroll slips,
certificates, diplomas, ID cards, travel orders, and the
like. Also send the names of American supervisors or
advisors, as well as copies of any letters you may have
received from them.

-~ If you or a member of your family had been in re-education,
send a copy of the release certificate.

-~ If you have a close relative in the United States or in

another country send us the name and address of that
relative, and tell us how the person is related to you.

ODP-37 (0410f: 11/86)



NOTE: Your legal spouse and unmarried children are the anly
relatives eligible to accompany you to the United States.

You should collect these documents and send them to us. If you
have already submitted some of these documents, you may wish to
forward copies of them again to ensure that the copies will be

included in our file.

:n addition to submitting the required documentation, you snoula
apply for Exit Permits. We must stress the fact that even when
our file is complete, it is still the decision of the Vietnamese
authorities whether or not you will be permitted to depart.

Tnis office has no influence over decisions by the Vietnamese
authorities regarding the issuance of Exit Permits., Therefore,
@il efforts to obtain Exit Permits must be made by you.

Please inform us of any change of address or telephone number,
for either you or your relatives in the U.S., and always write
the IV number (five or six digits) on your letter,

This letter is not being sent to you because we have already
reviewed our file for you, but rather to inform you that we have
established a case file and to tell you the IV file number.
After you have submitted all the required documentation, we will
then be able to complete our file. If any other information or
documents are needed, we will ‘contact you when we review the
file, Please do not write to us unless it is to report a change
of address, or to tell us you have obtained Exit Permits; in
that case, send us the Exit Permit numbers.

Sincerely,

VA

Orderly Departure Program
127 sathorn Tai Road
Bangkok 10120

Thailand

ODP-37 (0410f: 11/86)
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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

IV.#
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATIOR FORM VEWL. #
(Two Copies) I-171: Y N
The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly H’O g
interned in re—education camps in Vietpam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM 'qu«wow s m
Lastl/ U Middle First
- e ®
Current Address: 3‘_-! }:L&!ﬂ i;,,g - gﬁa IQM% - &Qg@»ﬂ #ba._
Date of Birth: 1q g ) Place of Birth: Eﬁ“ }{g,,
Previous Occupation (before 1975) - In d
(Rank & Position)
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From S /pq [7C To o/ 30/7¢
7 L 7 T
Years: 2 Months: I'n Days:
SPONSOR'S NAME:
Name
Address and Telephone Number
NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTARCES IN THE U.S.
Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP eriteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS':(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



Jdw WLy

1/ Full nane or ex-political uoner ¢ Nguy$d gl‘al LGh
2/ Date and place of birth 3ré,1933 'l‘uy hoa ,Ph
3/ Position,rank (april 75) and nlhmy SN. :
Position: chief of platoon, battalion 8.,airborne division,
rank : 2nd lieutenant
military SN 73/4186090 APO: 3118 (APO of battalion 8)
4/ Month,Date,Year arrested : june, 28th,1975 ,
5/ Month, Date, Year out of camp apru., 30th, 1978,
(02 years 15 months in Re~Education camps and 06 months under

sarveillance after being released froa eu?vgn
Nawme ,Location of Re—~Education camps : HI' 7390/L6/T4 at Thy nigh

and Hr 3151/L2/T4 at Phudc long) |
6/ Certificate number Bﬂ%ﬂ
7/ Residence address : 34 g Linh str et, Nhatrang vigt Naw ,
8/ Preseat mgilling address : 34 H8dg L nh, Nhatrang viqt Nam ,

IX,~ K

( Nm ; P lee of birth Relationshi Addwess
1. Ng8 sin J-n 20d ,1834 ,Nhatrang wife 34 g Inh Nhatrang
2.N Ngoe Nho Y ,27th,1989.Nhatrans daughter34 1184g Linh Nnotnng
( Date.Place of birth Living/mad Relationship )
N Binh Jan,12th,1628.Phd y8n 1living Father of Ex-=Pol.Pris.
Bgch Mai fob, 12th 11927.Ph ¥8u living Mother of Ex-Pol.Pris.

Thy C8e - oct,26th,1956.Nhatrang living Sister of EBx—Pol.Pris.
Phue Jun, 27th 1958.Nhatrang doad Brother of Ex-Pol.Pris..
rﬁnnmh Phdgng jul ,10th,1961 Nhatrang 1iving Sistes of Ex~Pol.Pris.
Minh  fob,25th, 1863, Nhatrang living Brother of Ex~PolPris. .
apr,za'd.lsu.h'hntrans living Brother of Ex-Pol.Pris.:

"‘“" ﬁ Tuyé¢ Nga mer,15th,1954.Nhatrang living Sister of Ex-Pol.Pris, .

IV~ ours AM

1/ Closed relatives in the USA 1 /
2/ Closed relatives in othstr countries : /

Vie= 3 $

W8 DON'T HAVE ANY RELATIVES IN THE USA OR IN THS OTHER FORBIGN
COUNTRIES, OUR ONLY HOPE ALWAYS DEPENDS ON THE US GOVERNMENT ,
PLEASE IELP US, W& WILL B&E GOOD CITIZENS OF TH& UNITED SI‘ATES .

NHATRANG ,VIET NAM, APRIL, 18th, 1990 .

NGUYRN cHf LINH
34 1B3g LInh - Nhatrang

YIST NAM
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- TOl CAO PHAP VIEN ! Vigr - NAM. cons m,A
TOA THUQNG - THAM HUE 1

TOA so- 'mAM xHANH-H§A | (:h“’ng Ih“' Ihe Vl th

S8 6230 TV

Ng&y )‘11.19}) M Cﬂa T I(GUYJ;?-CHI*{:I&N‘\
" Nim mot- nghin: chin trﬁmw mwoi  thn
- ngaymdng-nim -4 thing muibLl. adt.s,.. 16A0 . ) o
- Trirdc mit chﬁng toi - PHAMVAN-HTEN .7 °°
, Thﬁm—Phén Toa So-Thim Khanh-Hoa, ngbl tgi. Vin-phong,
c6 Ong ' PHI-&C‘!-KIEI‘ . .. - lgc-sy phy ta
Co Ong, Ba LE ot BACH ‘AL 31 tudi, ngh?
nghiép - nol-trd ' , ciin cwéc 8§ - 27BOI0O753
cdp tai nhatrang ~ ngdy  25.Y.1955

ngu tai b &,~Phudng-g&i Bhatrang

d€r trinh ring hi¢n khong thd xin trich luc khai-sanh ciia con
g dwgc vi 18 83 bd bi tiéu hay

b&i bi€n c¢8 chién-tranh, nén thinh cdu Ban Toa bdng vao loi khai

cia ciac nhan chirng :co tén k¢ sau, do y ddn d&a" d& lap chu'ng thur

thé vi chirng thw ho-tich noi trén.

cer_ ... LIEN..BO ‘;:0 BEN TRINA : DIP,N L

lo/ uS:m WAN ANH | 25 wbdi, oght "dgy mgcz .
tri tai . 26 C4-Phucng-Si rzhatrang chn.cuoc 83 53A013643

cip tai Nhatrang 0gy  195,10,1955

20/ Vo pfC KUWING @ 23 tudi, nghd thd may
tri tai f 84~Phudng-SAL Nhatrang . clncude 88 3¢A0U73
cip lai,  Tuy-Ida : ngay 10,10, 1925

30/ W THANH LONG 23 tudi, nghé Doy hge -
tri tai 8 84-Phudng-shi Nhatrang cin-cuéc s 2940056
cip tai Tuy=Hda ngay I0.IC. 1955 -

Ba nh&n chirng :trén nay, sau - :khi -tuyén thé va nghe doc cic
dién 334 337 Hoﬁng-&nét Hinh-Luat. pha!;_ 10k, ,uggy ghgng vé viéc ho,
déu khai qud quy€t biét chic rﬁng
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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETWNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0.80X 5435, ARUNGTON, VA 22205.0635 Ive:_259025
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 VEWL. #:

I-1714#4: ¥ NO
EXIT VISAE#:

POLITICAL PRISONER mexmmou PORM ‘
{Tvo (hpies) T .

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were ‘ro;mei-h
‘interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S. .
admission via the: Orderly Departure Frogram van be. established. o ‘ Lo

-

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM — NGUYEN =~ _ cHf LINH (1v_259025)
(Tea Tu Nhan) - Last (Ho) Middle ~ First (Ten) .~

Curreat Address: 34’?,“3?1§ LInh Stregt‘ -~ Nhatrang - Viét n&'m.v :

Date o{mﬁﬁM@,&d 1953 ‘place.of Birtlh: ‘TU_XN héa - ‘Phi yén

Thang —~ Ngay - Nam
Previous Occupation (véfore 19"(5)“““k -2nd lieutenant

(Ban...& Poslti°ﬂbo§1t10n.ch1ef of platoon, battalion 8,airborne division,

. 2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EWUCATION CAMP  Dates: FromJUNe ,28th,1975 podpril,30th,1978
(Ihang - Ngay - Nam) Years: 2 Months: 10 e Days:

; (And 6 months onder surveillance after belng released from camps) .

- 3. SPONSOR'S NAME: FHA}V LPL ”ﬂ,wfr Mal

{Neu co) -~ Nanme

AQULESS aua weicpuonc ’uumoer

4. HAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

boe oL i

Name, Address & Telephone Number =~~~ ° T " Relstionship - -- -

Phaun Pl Bugit doal - Gamaifpfriond

et 2 v s
e

If jcu are cligible to file for the applicant under Category I of “the ODP criteria
acd tave not filed-an Affidavit of Relationship:(AOR), you are cocournged te do so. -
Also, persons-in the U.S. who are.eligible to petition for relntives in Vietnan on .
1S Form 1I-130 must do so.



, k Page 2
5. NAWE OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (pa) : NGUYER CHT EINH .
‘ o (Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPERDE“T/ACCOMPANYING RfLéTIVES DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO

S ) - ' PA.
Ngo Thi Sdu - Jan,2nd, 1954 ‘ wiﬁe
Address: 34 Hong LInhuﬂhatrang—Viet nam ""nhatrang L
Nguy$én Ngoc Nhy 'f ‘ ¢,27th,1989
Address: 33 ﬁﬁhg Lmh-ﬂha&rang—-wgt Nam rk Nhatrans J?&ugfhtgr

‘.‘VV

- ‘o“\"”l‘!f A Rt

!

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :: (1f different from above)
o 34 Hohg Linh Street — Nhatrang - Vigt nam.

—

6. ADDITIONHAL INFORMATION :
Additional Information on Applicant in viét mam:
Military SN:73/418609 AP0:3118 (APO of battalion 8)

Name Locatlon of Re-Education camps: HT 7590/L6/T4 at Tay ninh
: and HT 3151/L2/T4 at Ph\fo’c lLong,
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Additional Information on Applicant in viét mam:
Military SN:73/418609 AP0:3118 (APO of battalion 8)

Name Locatlon of Re-Education camps: HT 7590/L6/T4 at Tay ninh
: and HT 3151/L2/T4 at Ph\fo’c lLong,
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Embassy of the United States of America

Bangkok, Thailand

NGO YEN Oz LIV (2)

. Reference: IV 259025

Dear Sir/Madam:

We have received your application and have opened a file for
you., Your file (IV) number is listed above. Please mark this
number on all documents and correspondence you send to us.

The following is a list of documents which are needed to complete
our file. Before your casé .can be considered further, we must
have these documents.

Family Documents

-~ A copy of your birth certificate and the birth certificates
of each member of your family. -

-- A copy of your marriage certificate (if there was a previous
marriage we will also need, as appropriate, a death
certificate or divorce decree to show the marriage was
legally terminated).

-=- A copy of each person's Vietnamese 1D card.

-- A photo of each person.

Employment Documents

-- Photocopies of papers that show you worked for the U.S.
Government or a U.S. organization. Papers that.show you
worked closely with U.S. officials or U.S., programs while
working for the Vietnamese Government or serving in the
Vietnamese ‘Military before April 30, 1975, Papers that show
you went to school or had training in the U.S. or in another
country under U.S. sponsorship.

These papers could be personnel actions, payroll slips,
certificates, diplomas, ID cards, travel orders, and the
like. Also send the names of American supervisors or
advisors, as well as copies of any letters you may have
received from them.

~-- If you or a member of your family had been in re-education,
send a copy of the release certificate.

-- If you have a close relative in the United States or in

another country send us the name and address of that
relative, and tell us how the person is related to you.

ObP-37 (0410f: 11/86)



NOTE: Your legal spouse and unmarried children are the only
relatives eligible to accompany you to the United States.

You should collect these documents and send them to us, If you
have already submitted some of these documents, you may wish to

forward COpleS of them again to ensure that the c0p1es will be
included in our file.

In addition to submitting the required documentation, you should
apply for Exit Permits. We must stress the fact that even when
our file is complete, it is still the decision of the Vietnamese
authorities whether or not you will be permitted to depart.

This office has no influence over decisions by the Vietnamese
authorities regarding the issuance of Exit Permits. Therefore,
all efforts to obtain Exit Permits must be made by you.

Please inform us of any change of address or telephone number,
for either you or your relatives in the U.S., and always write
the IV number (five or six digits) on your letter,

This letter is not being sent to you because we have already
reviewed our file for you, but rather to inform you that we have
established a case file and to tell you the IV file number.
After you have submitted all the required documentation, we will
then be able to complete our file. If any other information or
documents are needed, we will contact you when we review the
file. Please do not write to us unless it is to report a change
of address, or to tell us you have obtained Exit Permiis; in
that case, send us the Exit Permit numbers.

Sincerely,

VA
Orderly Departure Program
127 sathorn Tai Road

Bangkok 10120 S
Thailand ‘

ODP-37 (0410f: 11/86)
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FAMILIES OF UN POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

PO. BOX 5135, ARLINGTON
VA 22205-0635

U. S A
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